
STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(THRISSUR)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

CENTRE(THRISSUR) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

GENERAL - SEATS : 78

1  C232410003  DEEPU V A  13-03-2000 1 9.2 OBC Ezhava

2  C232410233  Ann Glenda John  04-08-2000 2 9.2 General

3  C232410113  Rohit K R  17-05-1999 1 9.1 OBC Kalari Panicker

4  C232410175  JYOTHYBASU K JOSHY  12-12-2002 1 9.1 OBC Ezhava

5  C232410045  JEEVA MARIA GEORGE  10-08-2005 1 9.1 General

6  C232410027  AIBEEMOL K B  13-09-2005 1 9.1 General

7  C232410026  NAVYA V G  23-04-2006 1 9.1 SC

8  C232410053  RINCE JOHNSON K  23-04-2000 1 9 Ph

9  C232410198  Jagan krishna N.Y  19-09-2004 1 9 OBC Ezhava

10  C232410137  ANLIYA P JENSON  04-09-2006 9 General

11  C232410015  Minmeera K  03-05-2005 1 8.9 General

12  C232410231  Sharanya TU  19-10-2002 2 8.8 General

13  C232410030  ANASWARA T R  19-09-2003 1 8.8 OBC Viswakaramas

14  C232410174  ANUPAMA M P  25-05-1995 1 8.7 OBC Ezhava

15  C232410210  ANDRIYA KURIAN  02-05-2000 1 8.7 General

16  C232410167  Adithya K R  27-09-2003 1 8.7 OBC Ezhava

17  C232410156  ADHITHYALAKSHMI C S  03-09-2005 1 8.7 SC

18  C232410177  ABHISHEK P B  15-08-2006 8.7 OBC Ezhuthachan

19  C232410050  UNNIKRISHNAN P B  09-12-2006 8.7 OBC Ezhava

20  C232410032  ARUN V S  01-10-1999 2 8.6 OBC Kudumbi

21  C232410121  VISHNU PRASAD T S  15-02-2000 1 8.6 OBC Ezhava

22  C232410136  DEVIKA K PRASANTH  01-04-2002 1 8.6 OBC Ezhava

23  C232410017  BAVILA V THOMAS  16-06-2003 1 8.6 General

24  C232410227  KRISHNA MS  19-03-2005 8.6 OBC Viswakaramas

25  C232410069  ATHIRA T J  13-02-2001 2 8.4 OBC Ezhava

26  C232410232  NAVYA NAIR T N  23-05-2001 2 8.4 General
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27  C232410028  ANANDHU M P  25-09-2002 1 8.4 SC

28  C232410185  AVANTHIKA M H  21-05-2006 8.4 SC

29  C232410073  Amrutha KA  24-09-1998 1 8.3 SC

30  C232410059  MINCY WILSON  20-07-1999 1 8.3 General

31  C232410020  ANJALI K  25-06-2000 1 8.3 General

32  C232410046  RAHUL N S  25-10-2001 1 8.3 SC

33  C232410223  AJITH M R  31-01-2002 1 8.3 OBC Ezhuthachan

34  C232410201  APARNA K J  03-06-2006 8.3 SC

35  C232410038  Jeny Mathew Pullukara  04-12-1993 2 8.2 General

36  C232410033  AMRUTHA C  30-12-1995 2 8.2 General

37  C232410172  AYANA V S  13-11-1998 2 8.2 SC

38  C232410007  Silpa V C  30-11-1998 1 8.2 OBC Asari

39  C232410170  JAGAN JAYAPRAKASH  11-10-2003 1 8.2 SC

40  C232410194  SUDEV KRISHNA M R  13-05-2004 1 8.2 OBC Ezhuthachan

41  C232410149  ANAMIKA A S  23-05-2004 1 8.2 SC

42  C232410226  Amal Francis K  12-07-2005 8.2 General

43  C232410016  SRUTHY K B  25-04-2006 8.2 SC

44  C232410082  ASHITHAMARY A J  05-10-2006 8.2 General

45  C232410052  SUSMY K V  14-05-1991 2 8.1 General

46  C232410146  KEERTHI SOMAN  19-03-2002 2 8.1 OBC Ezhava

47  C232410217  UDAY KIRAN T B  13-04-2005 8.1 General

48  C232410197  ASWATHI
RADHAKRISHNAN  09-07-1996 2 8 General

49  C232410095  ASWATHY K S  29-06-1997 1 8 OBC Thiyya

50  C232410001  ANJANA P R  24-02-2001 2 8 OBC Ezhava

51  C232410103  BIJITH K B  01-11-2003 1 8 SC

52  C232410208  ABHIJITH C G  14-10-2005 8 SC

53  C232410005  VINI.C  16-11-1992 2 7.9 General
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54  C232410224  AKHIL T U  26-06-1996 1 7.9 OBC Ezhava

55  C232410193  ATHIRA T S  08-06-2006 7.9 OBC Ezhava

56  C232410176  REMYA P M  21-05-1982 2 7.89 OBC Dheevara

57  C232410228  Harsha A  27-09-1993 2 7.8 General

58  C232410189  ANJU N S  22-02-1997 2 7.8 SC

59  C232410040  ATHIRA A B  17-10-2000 1 7.8 OBC Ezhava

60  C232410171  PRANAV E P  22-10-2002 1 7.8 OBC Ezhava

61  C232410100  ANUPAMA K S  03-06-2003 1 7.8 OBC Ezhava

62  C232410168  ABHIJITH P D  17-09-2003 1 7.8 OBC Thiyya

63  C232410221  Gaya A R  29-11-2003 1 7.8 OBC Ezhava

64  C232410029  BHAVANA A J  14-03-2004 1 7.8 OBC Ezhava

65  C232410155  DHISHNA A S  27-04-2001 1 7.7 OBC Viswakaramas

66  C232410019  ASWATHY K V  02-12-1993 2 7.6 OBC Ezhava

67  C232410162  RENSON CF  15-09-1998 2 7.6 General

68  C232410021  NIMIJA V A  18-07-1999 1 7.6 SC

69  C232410165  AJITH M S  09-11-2001 2 7.6 EWS

70  C232410139  ADARSH K SOMAN  21-10-2003 1 7.6 SC

71  C232410063  ASWATHY ARAVIND P A  19-05-2004 1 7.6 SC

72  C232410075  LISHA
GOPALAKRISHNAN  09-05-1997 2 7.5 SC

73  C232410134  ANCIYA K A  09-10-1999 1 7.5 OBC Muslim

74  C232410153  ANJANA UNNI K  16-02-2000 1 7.5 SC

75  C232410203  MEGHA TONY  23-02-2000 2 7.5 General

76  C232410109  RIYA JOSE  15-10-1991 2 7.4 General

77  C232410207  MERIN PAULSON  09-06-1993 2 7.4 General

78  C232410154  POORNIMADEVI C M  06-10-1994 2 7.4 SC

OBC - SEATS : 7

1  C232410230  Noufalali N N  19-01-1999 1 7.4 OBC Muslim
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2  C232410099  GEETHU GIRIJAN  16-02-1996 2 7.3 OBC Ezhuthachan

3  C232410127  NAYANA C C  06-03-1996 1 7.3 OBC Ezhava

4  C232410012  ARDRA N G  12-07-2000 1 7.3 OBC Kallassary

5  C232410014  GOPIKA C K  05-12-2001 1 7.2 OBC Others

6  C232410090  APARNA VINOD  05-05-1998 1 7 OBC Dheevara

7  C232410128  SANUMOL T S  28-04-2006 6.9 OBC Viswakaramas

SC - SEATS : 10

1  C232410209  JISHNU K K  14-01-2004 1 7.4 SC

2  C232410145  SWATHY THILAKAN  30-08-1996 1 7.3 SC

3  C232410008  NIKHITHA P L  12-01-2002 1 7.3 SC

4  C232410049  RITHVIK P K  12-12-2001 1 7.2 SC

5  C232410087  ANUSWARA KRISHNA C
U  05-05-2003 1 7.2 SC

6  C232410141  ATHULYA P S  10-03-2007 7.1 SC

7  C232410152  NIMA C R  12-02-2000 2 6.9 SC

8  C232410079  Nandhana B  27-06-2003 1 6.8 SC

9  C232410200  ANJANA SHAJI M  27-01-2005 1 6.7 SC

10  C232410031  DHEERAJ T KUMAR  02-10-1997 1 6.6 SC

ST - SEATS : 3

1  C232410009  ANANDHU A S  22-12-2005 6.6 SC (Filled from SC)

2  C232410222  ANJALI SUBRAN  04-12-2001 1 6.5 SC (Filled from SC)

3  C232410064  ARYA PM  13-10-2003 1 6.5 SC (Filled from SC)

PH - SEATS : 7

1  C232410013  SABAREENDRAN P S  11-02-2002 4.5 Ph

2  C232410225  JESH N A  01-08-1981 4 Ph

3  C232410018  ANNA HELEN  04-12-2001 2 7.4 General (Filled from General waiting
list)
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4  C232410187  SONU SUNIL  14-08-2002 1 7.4 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

5  C232410173  BIJIMOL P S  16-05-1983 7.33 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

6  C232410024  RESHMA C R  20-12-1995 1 7.3 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

7  C232410107  NANDANA E S  24-06-2002 2 7.3 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

EX - SEATS : 7

1  C232410091  ANAGHA T K  09-08-2002 1 7.3 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

2  C232410010  ABHIJITH K R  10-04-2003 1 7.3 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

3  C232410180  Vishnu VB  06-06-2005 1 7.3 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

4  C232410143  SEETHAL PRAKASH  26-07-1998 2 7.1 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

5  C232410047  ANGELMARIYA T J  23-11-2000 2 7.1 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

6  C232410178  ANASWARA V S  26-05-2003 1 7.1 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

7  C232410025  MALAVIKA C S  20-09-2006 7 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

EWS - SEATS : 13

1  C232410088  NAVEEN JAMES  20-09-2003 1 7.4 EWS

2  C232410159  SANGEETHA P S  08-05-2000 1 4.8 EWS

3  C232410205  SUMALATHA  27-04-1986 1 3.17 EWS

4  C232410186  DEVI K S  04-11-2006 7 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

5  C232410151  ABHISHEK G  08-12-1995 2 6.9 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

6  C232410098  AYANA M K  09-07-2001 2 6.9 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

7  C232410068  AMALKRISHNA V S  15-11-2001 1 6.9 OBC Karuvan(Filled from
General waiting list)

8  C232410004  Anand P Nambiar  25-03-1991 1 6.8 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

9  C232410089  AISWARYA M A  23-03-1999 1 6.8 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

10  C232410192  ANJALI KRISHNA A S  27-02-2002 1 6.7 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)
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11  C232410056  AVINASH V M  13-12-2002 1 6.7 OBC Ezhava(Filled from General
waiting list)

12  C232410062  BRIGHTY BABY V  10-12-1990 1 6.62 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

13  C232410048  SREEMOL C B  21-12-2001 1 6.6 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

DCP - SEATS : 7

1  C232410066  G KISHOR  08-10-2002 2 6.6 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

2  C232410054  GODWIN JOSE  13-09-2003 1 6.6 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

3  C232410006  Dijo Manoj  21-10-2006 6.6 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

4  C232410147  MINNU C B  12-10-1996 6.5 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

5  C232410214  ABHIJITH T  02-05-1999 1 6.5 General (Filled from General waiting
list)

6  C232410081  Adithya pk  25-05-2003 1 6.5 OBC Vaniar (Filled from General
waiting list)

7  C232410157  BINU MOL K K  20-05-1993 6.4 SC (Filled from General waiting
list)

Rejected Applications List for Admission to JDC 2024-2025

Appl No Name Form No Remarks

C232410144 Vinitha Vasan 24200875 AGE OVER

Additional Registrar/Secretary
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1  C232410148  Roopak A B  06-10-1995 2 6.4 OBC Ezhava

2  C232410161  SWATHY K R  22-07-1997 1 6.4 SC

3  C232410140  NIKHIL P V  02-11-1998 1 6.4 OBC Ezhuthachan

4  C232410114  Deveekrishna. P. S  02-12-2005 6.4 OBC Viswakaramas

5  C232410169  SIVAPRASAD M J  08-04-2006 6.4 OBC Viswakaramas

6  C232410011  TONSHIA P T  23-05-1999 2 6.3 General

7  C232410085  THEJASMAY T  14-08-2002 1 6.3 SC

8  C232410097  SREERAJ P S  20-04-2003 1 6.3 SC

9  C232410111  DALISHALIZIBATH P D  25-06-1997 2 6.2 General

10  C232410219  ASWIN .K.A  22-03-2001 1 6.2 SC

11  C232410104  ABAY U B  05-10-2002 1 6.2 SC

12  C232410218  NAVEEN V S  16-07-2005 6.2 General

13  C232410129  RITHU  28-02-2006 6.2 General

14  C232410142  ROHITHA K C  03-05-1989 2 6.17 OBC Asari

15  C232410058  AKHILA P N  30-06-1992 1 6.1 General

16  C232410108  KEERTHANA KG  21-04-1999 6.1 SC

17  C232410188  PRAVEENA.C.R  21-03-2000 1 6.1 OBC Ezhava

18  C232410160  MAYA N R  27-07-2004 1 6.1 SC

19  C232410061  blessy jose  30-10-1990 2 6 General

20  C232410002  LEESHMA
GOPALAKRISHNAN  31-05-1998 2 6 SC

21  C232410130  HARIKRISHNAN A  06-11-2002 1 6 General

22  C232410184  Soumya C A  25-01-1985 2 5.83 SC

23  C232410051  SANDHYA M  22-04-1992 2 5.8 General

24  C232410164  ROHITH RAJ C  28-05-2005 5.8 SC

25  C232410120  ASWIN KRISHNA M P  02-08-2006 5.8 SC

26  C232410118  SHARAT PALLIKKARA  24-05-1988 2 5.77 General
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27  C232410034  ANJALI K M  27-09-1997 1 5.7 SC

28  C232410035  ANJALI T A  10-05-2001 1 5.7 SC

29  C232410092  ABHISHEK M V  20-07-2002 1 5.7 SC

30  C232410093  Lakshmi.K.J  15-12-1991 1 5.6 OBC Dheevara

31  C232410199  SARIKA P  20-05-1992 5.6 OBC Ezhava

32  C232410072  ASWATHY C V  11-03-1996 2 5.6 OBC Ezhava

33  C232410166  Shilja T S  30-08-1996 2 5.6 SC

34  C232410060  MOHAMMED FAZEEL  21-10-1997 1 5.6 OBC Muslim

35  C232410080  ASHY A J  28-02-2001 1 5.6 OBC Ezhava

36  C232410042  SANDHYA K  22-01-1987 2 5.58 General

37  C232410195  DIVYA DAS K D  14-09-1990 2 5.46 OBC Arayan

38  C232410191  MRIDHULA P P  13-05-1997 5.4 OBC Ezhava

39  C232410041  Lakshmi  12-08-2000 1 5.4 General

40  C232410215  ALWIN V SAJEEV  03-11-2006 5.4 General

41  C232410234  ANU JOY  26-04-1989 1 5.38 General

42  C232410150  MANJU K K  31-05-1983 1 5.33 General

43  C232410126  SARANYA S  09-05-1985 2 5.33 SC

44  C232410101  AMRUTHA VASUDEVAN
K  31-05-1996 5.3 SC

45  C232410158  RAJESH P. K.  08-08-2002 5.3 OBC Thattan

46  C232410065  GOKULDEV CS  23-03-1998 1 5.2 SC

47  C232410057  LEEJA SHAJU  27-09-1999 1 5.2 General

48  C232410023  MUFEEDA P M  01-08-2000 1 5.2 OBC Muslim

49  C232410077  BHAVYA P B  10-12-1984 2 5 OBC Ezhava

50  C232410071  MANASA V VINODAN  24-06-1995 1 5 SC

51  C232410212  NIVEDH K B  14-11-1999 1 4.9 SC

52  C232410116  NANDHINI I N  09-05-1989 1 4.62 SC

53  C232410039  DEEPTHY P D  19-04-1987 1 4.42 OBC Ezhava
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54  C232410229  MINI P R  20-07-1980 4.22 SC

55  C232410037  LEON T R  02-04-2003 3.8 General

56  C232410211  BIBINDAS K  15-05-1981 -1 3.75 OBC Thiyya

57  C232410084  Shejila P K  20-05-1988 1 3.75 OBC Mappila

58  C232410083  ANJALY T. V  11-01-1987 1 3.58 OBC Ezhava

59  C232410181  VIDHYA MOL  28-05-1981 1 3.33 General

60  C232410220  VIMNAL KRISHNA T P  25-05-1988 2 3.17 SC

WAITING LIST- OBC - SEATS :

1  C232410140  NIKHIL P V  02-11-1998 1 6.4 OBC Ezhuthachan

2  C232410148  Roopak A B  06-10-1995 2 6.4 OBC Ezhava

3  C232410114  Deveekrishna. P. S  02-12-2005 6.4 OBC Viswakaramas

4  C232410142  ROHITHA K C  03-05-1989 2 6.17 OBC Asari

5  C232410060  MOHAMMED FAZEEL  21-10-1997 1 5.6 OBC Muslim

6  C232410093  Lakshmi.K.J  15-12-1991 1 5.6 OBC Dheevara

7  C232410195  DIVYA DAS K D  14-09-1990 2 5.46 OBC Arayan

8  C232410158  RAJESH P. K.  08-08-2002 5.3 OBC Thattan

9  C232410084  Shejila P K  20-05-1988 1 3.75 OBC Mappila

10  C232410169  SIVAPRASAD M J  08-04-2006 6.4 OBC Viswakaramas

11  C232410211  BIBINDAS K  15-05-1981 -1 3.75 OBC Thiyya

12  C232410188  PRAVEENA.C.R  21-03-2000 1 6.1 OBC Ezhava

13  C232410023  MUFEEDA P M  01-08-2000 1 5.2 OBC Muslim

14  C232410080  ASHY A J  28-02-2001 1 5.6 OBC Ezhava

15  C232410072  ASWATHY C V  11-03-1996 2 5.6 OBC Ezhava

16  C232410199  SARIKA P  20-05-1992 5.6 OBC Ezhava

17  C232410191  MRIDHULA P P  13-05-1997 5.4 OBC Ezhava

18  C232410077  BHAVYA P B  10-12-1984 2 5 OBC Ezhava

19  C232410039  DEEPTHY P D  19-04-1987 1 4.42 OBC Ezhava
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20  C232410083  ANJALY T. V  11-01-1987 1 3.58 OBC Ezhava

WAITING LIST - SC - SEATS :

1  C232410161  SWATHY K R  22-07-1997 1 6.4 SC

2  C232410085  THEJASMAY T  14-08-2002 1 6.3 SC

3  C232410097  SREERAJ P S  20-04-2003 1 6.3 SC

4  C232410219  ASWIN .K.A  22-03-2001 1 6.2 SC

5  C232410104  ABAY U B  05-10-2002 1 6.2 SC

6  C232410108  KEERTHANA KG  21-04-1999 6.1 SC

7  C232410160  MAYA N R  27-07-2004 1 6.1 SC

8  C232410002  LEESHMA
GOPALAKRISHNAN  31-05-1998 2 6 SC

9  C232410184  Soumya C A  25-01-1985 2 5.83 SC

10  C232410164  ROHITH RAJ C  28-05-2005 5.8 SC

11  C232410120  ASWIN KRISHNA M P  02-08-2006 5.8 SC

12  C232410034  ANJALI K M  27-09-1997 1 5.7 SC

13  C232410035  ANJALI T A  10-05-2001 1 5.7 SC

14  C232410092  ABHISHEK M V  20-07-2002 1 5.7 SC

15  C232410166  Shilja T S  30-08-1996 2 5.6 SC

16  C232410126  SARANYA S  09-05-1985 2 5.33 SC

17  C232410101  AMRUTHA VASUDEVAN
K  31-05-1996 5.3 SC

18  C232410065  GOKULDEV CS  23-03-1998 1 5.2 SC

19  C232410071  MANASA V VINODAN  24-06-1995 1 5 SC

20  C232410212  NIVEDH K B  14-11-1999 1 4.9 SC

21  C232410116  NANDHINI I N  09-05-1989 1 4.62 SC

22  C232410229  MINI P R  20-07-1980 4.22 SC

23  C232410220  VIMNAL KRISHNA T P  25-05-1988 2 3.17 SC

Rejected Applications List for Admission to JDC 2024-2025



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING CENTRE(THRISSUR)

Objections or Complaints, if any, on the Preliminary list shall be submitted to the Principal CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING

CENTRE(THRISSUR) on or before 4 pm on 04.05.2024

PRELIMINARY WAITING LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR JDC COURSE 2024-2025

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Grace
Marks WGPA Category Remarks

Appl No Name Form No Remarks

C232410144 Vinitha Vasan 24200875 AGE OVER

Additional Registrar/Secretary


